HIGH PERFORMANCE
2.4mm Field Replaceable
RF Connectors
San-tron’s high performance, 2.4mm field replaceable
connectors are mode free and deliver low VSWR
performance through 50 GHz. Like all San-tron connectors,
they are designed and built to the highest standards,
delivering rugged dependability and exceptional

field replaceable connectors may be intermated with
1.85mm cable connectors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Other configurations may be provided upon request. Please contact info@santron.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Frequency Range - DC to 50 GHz
Nominal Impedance - 50 Ohms
VSWR (TYP) - DC to 18.0 GHz <1.10:1
18.0 to 40.0 GHz <1.15:1
          40.0 to 50.0 GHz <1.20:1
DWV (sea level) - 500 VRMS @60Hz
Environmental
Temperature:  -65º to +165ºC
Materials
Housing - 303 SS
Contact - BeCu, Gold Plated
Capture Bead - Polyetherimide (PEI)
Launch Pin
Diameter
Flange Configuration
.500” Square .375” Square .625” 2 Hole .550” 2 Hole
.009” 4206-01-M9-PJ 4206-02-M9-PJ 4206-03-M9-PJ 4206-04-M9-PJ
.012” 4206-01-M12-PJ 4206-02-M12-PJ 4206-03-M12-PJ 4206-04-M12-PJ